P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G U E
The Swivelpole™ was developed by engineers who recognized the need
for a better approach to industrial lighting installation and maintenance.
After 10 years of continuous improvement, the Swivelpole™ now provides
a complete light mounting solution for all types of industries.
“10 years of
continuous
improvement”

 t
o
p
fo
r
ca
bl
e
en
tr
y
Installed
Length
Base Section Top Section Product Code
Diameter Length End Finish Diameter Length ‘T’ End Finish
8' (2400) 2" (50) 3' 7" (1100) Plain 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Plain S1-2400-P
8' (2400) 2" (50) 3' 7" (1100) Plain 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Threaded S1-2400-T
10' (3000) 2" (50) 3' 7" (1100) Plain 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Plain S1-3000-P
10' (3000) 2" (50) 3' 7" (1100) Plain 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Threaded S1-3000-T
All dimensions are imperial/metric (nominal) and may diff er from published table
Suitable for IEC wiring methods
Example shows typical IEC wiring
methods.

p
fo
r
ca
bl
e
en
tr
y Suitable for IEC wiring methods
Example shows typical IEC wiring
methods.
Installed
Length
Base Section Top Section Product Code
Diameter Length End Finish Diameter Length ‘T’ End Finish
8' (2400) 2" (50) 4' 3" (1300) Plain 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Plain S2-2400-P
8' (2400) 2" (50) 4' 3" (1300) Plain 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Threaded S2-2400-T
10' (3000) 2" (50) 4' 3" (1300) Plain 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Plain S2-3000-P
10' (3000) 2" (50) 4' 3" (1300) Plain 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Threaded S2-3000-T
All dimensions are imperial/metric (nominal) and may diff er from published table
  1
 ½
"

(5
0
)
3'
 7
"
(1
10
0
)
T
Installed
Length
Base Section Top Section Product Code
Diameter Length End Finish Diameter Length ‘T’ End Finish
8' (2400) 2" (50) 3' 7" (1100) — 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Plain F1-2400-P
8' (2400) 2" (50) 3' 7" (1100) — 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Threaded F1-2400-T
10' (3000) 2" (50) 3' 7" (1100) — 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Plain F1-3000-P
10' (3000) 2" (50) 3' 7" (1100) — 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Threaded F1-3000-T
All dimensions are imperial/metric (nominal) and may diff er from published table
14 swivelpole .ca
Applications
• Ideal for area lighting on industrial platforms,

y Suitable for IEC /CEC
wiring methods
10'
(3000)
  1
 ½
"
(4
0
)
T
Installed
Length
Base Section Top Section Product Code
Diameter Length End Finish Diameter Length ‘T’ End Finish
8' (2400) — — — 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Plain C1-2400-P
8' (2400) — — — 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Threaded C1-2400-T
10' (3000) — — — 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Plain C1-3000-P
10' (3000) — — — 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Threaded C1-3000-T
All dimensions are imperial/metric (nominal) and may diff er from published table
5" (130)
6"
 (

y Suitable for IEC /CEC
wiring methods
10'
(3000)
  1
 ½
"
(4
0
)
T
Installed
Length
Base Section Top Section Product Code
Suits existing pole size Diameter Length ‘T’ End Finish
8' (2400) 1 ½" (40) 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Plain R2-40-2400-P
8' (2400) 1 ½" (40) 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Threaded R2-40-2400-T
8' (2400) 2" (50) 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Plain R2-50-2400-P
8' (2400) 2" (50) 1 ½" (40) 3' 11" (1200) Threaded R2-50-2400-T
10' (3000) 1 ½" (40) 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Plain R2-40-3000-P
10' (3000) 1 ½" (40) 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Threaded R2-40-3000-T
10' (3000) 2" (50) 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Plain R2-50-3000-P
10' (3000) 2" (50) 1 ½" (40) 5' 11" (1800) Threaded R2-50-3000-T
For 2 ½" and 3" conversions call your local distributor. All dimensions are imperial/metric (nominal) and may diff er from published table
Suits existing pole sizes
1 ½" –  3"
SWIVELPOLE™ PRODUCT CATALOGUE 19